

## **Student Fees**

2024-2025

Student Services Fee	Residents	\$325
	Commuter (6+ credits)	\$275
	Commuter (<6 credits)	\$75

The above fee schedule includes student activities & events, recreation, programming, technology (wifi), logos bible software, fitness centre, and library.

## **Miscellaneous Student Fees**

ii isarance	on average
ıter	\$180 (+GST) /year
ble Resident Students	\$230/year
ents	\$5/semester average
Athletes	\$400/year
	insurance uter ble Resident Students ents Athletes

All fees are per semester unless indicated otherwise.



## **Student Fees**

2024-2025

Miscellaneous Student Fees		
1-Card Replacement Fee	All Students	\$25
1-Card (printing, vending) Refund Fee	All Students	\$5
Laundry Fees (\$3 per load)	All Students	\$40/semester average
Counselling Fees	All Students	\$20/session
Graduation Fee	Graduating Students	\$150/year
Application Fee	All Students	\$50
Late Payment Fee	All Students	\$150
Deferred Payment Plan (DPP) Fee	Students Paying by DPP	\$100
Student Loan Payment Plan (SLPP) Documentation Fee	Students Paying by Student Loans	\$100

All fees are per semester unless indicated otherwise.